GREAT PLAINS
COMMUNICATIONS

Fee Schedule

Residential paper statement $1.50
Long distance carrier access $1.99
Service Assurance - whole home maintenance $3.49
Returned payment $30.00

Late payment 1.5% of ba.Ia.nce or

$28.00 minimum

Reconnection $30.00
Non-pay reconnection $30.00
Vacation rate (monthly) $10.00
Service move $65.00
Installation - Phone $30.00
Installation - Other services $65.00

Trip charge $65.00
Labor rate - First 30 minutes $65.00
Labor rate - Additional 30 minutes $35.00
Remote control replacement $10.00

The above miscellaneous fees shall apply to your service, unless other
applicable fees are stated in a governing tariff or service agreement.

Effective July 2024

888.343.8014 - gpcom.com ‘




